
2021123 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 7
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111006

TSA101451

EP

BOR

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

Rowan  KIECK 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA101583

TSA111249

BOR Amyoli SMITH 

Daniël VELDSMAN 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA111089

TSA121154

EDEN

EP

[4] Fourie DELPORT

Niel COETZEE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA111322

TSA091801

EP

WP

Tyler STANHAM

Jack BADENHORST 6-3, 3-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA111470

TSA101586

EP

EP

lindokuhle COKO

Matthew KINGWILL 6-3, 6-3

11

12

TSA111321

TSA091065

EP

GE

Drew STANHAM

[3] Nicholas  FRANKEN 6-7(2), 6-3

13

14

TSA091863

TSA101349 EP

Oyisa BREAKFAST

Allen GOUWS 6-4, 6-4

15

16

TSA091666

TSA091126

EP

FS

Jesse STROOH

[2] Francois NAUDE 6-1, 6-1

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

Daniël VELDSMAN

6-0, 6-2

[4] Fourie DELPORT

Tyler STANHAM

6-3, 6-2

Matthew KINGWILL

[3] Nicholas  FRANKEN

3-6, 7-6(7), 10-4

Allen GOUWS

[2] Francois NAUDE

6-0, 6-0

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

[4] Fourie DELPORT

6-3, 6-4

Matthew KINGWILL

[2] Francois NAUDE

6-3, 6-4

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

[2] Francois NAUDE

7-5, 7-5

[2] Francois NAUDE

[4] Fourie DELPORT

Matthew KINGWILL 7-6(2), 6-3

Position 3-4

[4] Fourie DELPORT

Daniël VELDSMAN

Tyler STANHAM 6-2, 6-2

[3] Nicholas  FRANKEN

Allen GOUWS 6-2, 6-0

Daniël VELDSMAN

[3] Nicholas  FRANKEN

7-5, 7-6(6)

Position 5-8

[3] Nicholas  FRANKEN

Tyler STANHAM

Allen GOUWS 6-2, 6-1

Position 7-8

Tyler STANHAM

Rowan  KIECK

Amyoli SMITH 6-0, 6-0

Niel COETZEE

Jack BADENHORST 6-2, 6-1

lindokuhle COKO

Drew STANHAM 6-3, 7-5

Oyisa BREAKFAST

Jesse STROOH 6-1, 6-3

Rowan  KIECK

Niel COETZEE

2-6, 6-2, 10-3

lindokuhle COKO

Jesse STROOH

6-2, 6-4

Rowan  KIECK

lindokuhle COKO

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

Rowan  KIECK



Niel COETZEE

Jesse STROOH 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Jesse STROOH

Amyoli SMITH 

Jack BADENHORST 7-5, 5-7, 10-8

Drew STANHAM

Oyisa BREAKFAST 6-1, 6-2

Amyoli SMITH 

Drew STANHAM

6-2, 6-3

Position 13-16

Drew STANHAM

Jack BADENHORST

Oyisa BREAKFAST 6-0, 6-3

Position 15-16

Jack BADENHORST
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